
2023 Squirts Softball Schedule
Scheels Complex (11:30-12:30)

1. Hannah/Stella (Royal Blue) 4. Avery/Izzy/Kennedy (Yellow)
2. Reagan/Addison/Kenzie (Red) 5. Calleigh/Ava (Navy)
3. Madeline/Aubrey (Green) 6. Arian/Lauren/Keira (Orange)

Monday, June 5
Practice at Scheels Complex
(11:00-12:00)

Tuesday, June 6
Practice at Scheels Complex

Thursday, June 8
Scrimmage

Monday, June 12
Practice at Scheels Complex
(11:00-12:00)

Tuesday, June 13
1 vs 2 Diamond 1
3 vs 4 Diamond 2
5 vs 6 Diamond 3

Thursday, June 15
1 vs 3 Diamond 1
2 vs 5 Diamond 2
4 vs 6 Diamond 3

**Picture Day**

Monday, June 19
Practice at Scheels Complex
(11:00-12:00)

Tuesday, June 20
2 vs 6 Diamond 1
1 vs 4 Diamond 2
3 vs 5 Diamond 3

Thursday, June 22
3 vs 6 Diamond 1
2 vs 4 Diamond 2
1 vs 5 Diamond 3

Monday, July 26
Practice at Scheels Complex
(11:00-12:00)

Tuesday, June 27
1 vs 6 Diamond 1
2 vs 3 Diamond 2
4 vs 5 Diamond 3

Thursday, June 29

1 vs 2 Diamond 1
3 vs 4 Diamond 2
5 vs 6 Diamond 3

Monday, July 4
No Practice

Tuesday, July 4
No Softball

Thursday, July 6
1 vs 3 Diamond 1
2 vs 5 Diamond 2
4 vs 6 Diamond 3

Monday, July 10
Practice at Scheels Complex
(11:00-12:00)
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Tuesday, July 11
2 vs 6 Diamond 1
1 vs 4 Diamond 2
3 vs 5 Diamond 3

Thursday, July 13
3 vs 6 Diamond 1
2 vs 4 Diamond 2
1 vs 5 Diamond 3

Monday, July 17
Practice at Scheels Complex
(11:00-12:00)

Tuesday, July 18
Squirt Tournament

Thursday, July 20
Squirt Tournament

Monday, July 24
Practice at Scheels Complex
(11:00-12:00)

Tuesday, July 25
Squirt Tournament

Thursday, July 27
Make Up Tournament Day


